

## Randall S. Burba, DDS, Cosmetic Dentist with Burba Dental Partners

Get to know Cosmetic Dentists Dr. Randall S. Burba, who serve patients in Salem, Massachusetts.





New York City, New York Oct 24, 2022 (Issuewire.com) - Dr. Randall S. Burba & Dr. Stanley Burba



are father-son duos and cosmetic dentists who are currently serving patients' needs at Burba Dental Partners - in Salem, Massachusetts. Dr. Stanley Burba opened Burba Dental Partners in 1968. "At Burba Dental Partners, our passion is beautiful, durable dentistry, from smile makeovers and complex restorative work to general dental care" as stated by the dental practice's website.

Dr. Randall Burba earned his undergraduate degrees in biology and chemistry from Providence College in Rhode Island. In 1995, he went on to earn his doctorate from the University of Connecticut School of Dental Medicine.

For over sixteen years, Dr. Randall Burba has been practicing general dentistry in a family practice with an emphasis on cosmetic dentistry. He is committed to providing his patients with exceptional care.

Dr. Randall Burba holds accreditation from the American Academy of Cosmetic Dentistry (AACD). He has also held leadership positions in the AACD and currently serves on the Board of Directors of the national AACD. Dr. Randall Burba is a past President of the New England Academy of Cosmetic Dentistry.

Dr. Randall Burba doesn't limit his advanced training to cosmetic dentistry. While Massachusetts requires 20 hours of continuing education each year, he will routinely exceed 100 hours, staying up with advances in implant dentistry, complex restorative dentistry, and TMJ treatment. For example, he is a graduate of the Dawson Academy in Florida, which teaches full-mouth rehabilitation, complex restorative dentistry, and occlusion. In his spare time, Dr. Randall Burba enjoys spending time with his wife and three children, woodworking, photography, and traveling.

## Learn More about Dr. Randal S. Burba:

Through Dr. Randal S. Burba's findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1670716-Randall-Burba-Dentist</u>

Through Burba Dental Partners, https://www.burbadental.com/meet-the-burbas/

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey toward optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com



**Issuewire** www.lssuewire.com

See on IssueWire